
  

NOTE: For more information on the listed meetings, please call Andrea Figueroa, Executive 

Assistant at (860) 695-6348 or email at afigueroa@hplct.org. 

Board of Directors 
2022 Schedule of Meetings 

The Board of Directors convene on the 1st Thursday of every other month.  The meeting schedule is 
subject to change by the Chair of the Board.   

 
Committee Chairs will schedule committee meetings as needed.  

 
NOTE: During COVID-19, meetings may be held online and are subject to change as necessary. 

Day Date Time Meeting Location 
Thursday January 20, 2022 12-3:30PM Board Retreat TBD 
     

Thursday January 27, 2022 8:30AM Executive Committee TBD 
     

Thursday February 3, 2022 8:00AM Regular Board Meeting TBD 
     
Thursday March 31, 2022 8:30AM Executive Committee TBD 
     
Thursday April 7, 2022 Noon Regular Board Meeting TBD 
     
Thursday May 26, 2022 8:30AM Executive Committee TBD 
     
Thursday June 2, 2022 8:00AM Regular Board Meeting TBD 
     
Thursday July 28, 2022 8:30AM Executive Committee TBD 
     
Thursday August 4, 2022 Noon Regular Board Meeting TBD 
     
Thursday September 29, 2022 8:30AM Executive Committee TBD 
     
Thursday October 6, 2022 8:00AM Regular Board Meeting TBD 
     
Thursday October 6, 2022 9:00AM Annual Meeting of the Board TBD 
     
Thursday October 20, 2022 TBD Annual Corporators Business 

Meeting 
TBD 

     

Wednesday November 23, 2022 8:30AM Executive Committee TBD 
     
Thursday December 1, 2022 Noon Regular Board Meeting TBD 

     

     


